
 4
 

 1.07 

 0.80 

 0
.4

0 

 1.83 

 A
 

 3
 

 1
.4

0 
st

ro
ke

 m
ax

 

 2
.5

4 

 2.54 

 Number of poles  x 2.54 

 2
.5

4 
 5

.0
8 

 2.54 
 Number of poles/2  x 2.54 

Hightemp insulator LCP (reflow process)
Flammability: UL 94V-0

Piston and barrel: Brass
Spring: Music wire gold plated
Spring force : 0.25 N to 0.80 N

Contact life: 50'000 cycles
Current rating: 3.5 A

Plating: Barrel: 0.25 µm gold - Piston: 0.5 µm gold

1 = single row
2 = dual row

60  A = 6.0mm
65  A = 6.5mm
70  A = 7.0mm
75  A = 7.5mm

Number of poles
Single row : 2 to 64
Dual row 4 to 72

SINGLE ROW

DOUBLE ROW
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

GENERAL TOLERANCES ISO  2768m
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